

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No. 226/2020
CNR: WBSP01-011578-2020

Present: Rimpa Roy, Judge (JO code: WB00822),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 43
Dt.13.02.2026

Out of four accused persons, three accused persons namely **Gopal Chandra Shaw, Sahid Mondal** and **Sonali Mal** on bail are present by filing hazira.

Accused **Chaitali Shaw** on bail is produced from J.C through V.C.S .

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

CD is not available today.

Case is adjourned.

Fix **11.03.2026** for production ,appearance and consideration of charge.

sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.